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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Ahmed Al-Ostaz
Brevard Family Chair and Professor of Civil Engineering and Director of the Center for Graphene Research and Innovation
207 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
alostaz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5364
Hunain Alkhateb
Associate Professor of Civil Engineering and Associate Director of Graphene Core Testing Facility
210 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
hsalkhat@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5368
Jump to index
B
Ali Behnood
Assistant Professor of Civil Engineering
210 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
abehnood@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7191
Jump to index
D
Matteo D'Alessio
Assistant Professor of Civil Engineering
106 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38655
matteo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7191
Jump to index
M
Mohammed Majdoub
Research Scientist
C04 Jackson Avenue Center
Oxford, MS 38655
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mmajdoub@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5364
Amir Mehrara Molan
Assistant Professor of Civil Engineering
206 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
amehrara@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7191
Ned Mitchell
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Civil Engineering
106 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
knmitche@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7191
Jump to index
N
Jacob Najjar
Professor of Civil Engineering
203B Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
ymnajjar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5363
Jump to index
P
Srinivas Pulugurtha
Chair and Professor of Civil Engineering
106 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
sp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5473
Jump to index
R
Grace McMahen Rushing
Lecturer in Civil Engineering
106 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
gemcmahe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7191
Jump to index
S
Dineshkumar Sengottuvelu
Research Scientist
C04 Jackson Avenue Center
University, MS 38677
dsengott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5364
Jump to index
Y
Hakan Irfan Yasarer
Associate Professor of Civil Engineering
208 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
hy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7191
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Jump to current faculty
C
Alexander H D Cheng
Dean Emeritus and Professor Emeritus of Civil Engineering
229 BREVARD HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
acheng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7407
Jump to index
G
K P George
Professor Emeritus of Civil Engineering
207-A CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cvkpg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5365
Jump to index
M
Christopher L Mullen
Associate Professor Emeritus of Civil Engineering
205 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
cvchris@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5370
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